RAJKUMAR SAINI (74)
RAJINDER KUMAR (70)
V.G.JOSHI (55)

H.N.SINGH (50)

H.N.SINGH (50)

H.N.SINGH (50)

R.N.SINGH (24)

K.S.JAT (30)

H.S.PRASAD (10)

VIJAYKUMAR DOGRA (40)
V.PIARA LAL (40)

B.A.ALVARES (40)

HANS RAJ KAUSHAL (36)
PARSHOTHAM LAL SHARMA (30)
DEV CHAND VERMA (30)
G.C.BHOUTEKAR (26)

VINOD KUMAR KULSHRESHTAH (20)
RAM SAGAR SINGH (20)
A.P.SINGH (20)

ATTAR SINGH (17)

PARLAD SINGH  (12)

R.N.SINGH (19)

Gunvantri Mohallal Halvadia Prasad (10)
R.N.SINGH (10)

KIRPAL SINGH (8)

H.S.SANDU (7)

JORDAN H.N.NATH (7)

LAL BIHARI SAHU (6)

GURAN ROY (4)

1.S.DAHIYA (15)

SHEO PUJAN RAM VISWAKARMA (20)
R.K.SINGH (10)

M.D.RAM RETD. BSNL (9)
N.L.SEN Dist. Secy AIBSNLPWA (20)
A.K.SINGH (57)

S.C.MISHRA (17)

N.L.TALWAR (8)

SAWANT KUMAR (40)

J.P.KARVE (70)

J.P.KARVE (40)

1.5.MALIK (6)

BSNL PENSIONER

TREASURER AIBSNLPWA

ROAD NO. 3, VENKATESH NAGAR
ROAD NO. 18/4A, NEAR NAMDA ITI
ROAD NO. 18/4A, NEAR NAMDA ITI
ROAD NO. 18/4A, NEAR NAMDA ITI

33, BALESHWAR SINGH PATH

973/3, K.G.BOSE NAGAR

QUARTER NO. Y/N-6, YAMUNA NAGAR
BSNL PENSIONER, MANWALBAGH
BSNL RETIRED, "KOOPUR"
"BLESSING", 49-B, VANDANA NAGAR
157, Gali No.3,Ward No.4, Chandigarh Road
RETIRED BSNL

HIG A-18, SHASTRIPURAM

W.NO.28, SARASWATI NAGAR

B-695, R.K.PURAM

BSNL PENSIONERS' ASSOCIATION
WEST OF TILHADARANSALA ROAD

Dist Secy AIBSNL PWA, GALI KHERIA
KOTHI NO 310, PHASE 7

Dist secy AIBSNLPWA, Shivanagar Khankah
JALARAM LATI STATION ROAD

33, BALESHWAR SINGH PATH

169, PREET COLONY

B-21-12358, STREET NO. 17

JAMUNA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE COMPAS
Dist. Secy AIBSNLPWA, WARD NO. 5, CANAL ROAD
BSNL RETIRED

1246/3, STREET NO. 5

BSNL RETD., BISHESHARPUR

H.NO. 18/476, N K J ROAD

VILLAGE: MAHESHUR

4/44, SADAR BAZAR

NO. 1536, MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR
HOUSE NO. 87-B, HERITAGE CITY
HOUSE NO. 1676/18

NO. 449, DEPOT VALI, GALI NO. 2,

6, D.K.DIAMOND, VINEET KUNJU

6, D.K.DIAMOND, VINEET KUNJU
H.NO. 459 F, DEV COLONY

STREET NO.1, BASANT NAGAR
H.NO. 18, NAVNEET NAGAR
AMBEJOGAI ROAD

RAJIV NAGAR, PO: KESRI NAGAR
RAJIV NAGAR, PO: KESRI NAGAR
RAJIV NAGAR, PO: KESRI NAGAR
DIMNBA ROAD, MANGO
GARHA

MANGALA ROAD

SHAHPUR KANDI ROAD

PO: ADDA KATHAR

THILAK NAGAR POST OFFICE
Gurutej Bahadur Nagar,

6034, MACHHI MOHALLA
SIKANDRA  AGRA

BALAGHAT

DADABARI

ANANDPURI, BELWANWA
MAYA DHAM COLONY
MOHALLA NATHURAM

SECTOR 61

Near DS COLLEGE

BHAVNAGAR

DIMNBA ROAD, MANGO

NEAR DALIWAL PROPERTY DEALER
MOHALLA PRABHAT NAGAR
812 E/537, MUTHIGANJ
Mahavir Asthan, Kuraich

25, LICHCHAVI NAGAR

EAST RAJIV NAGAR

SHITLA CHAUKIA POST
R.K.SINGH GALI, GAYATRI NAGAR
PO: INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

SAGAR

ARA

GETLATU, PO: NEORI VIKAS
MOHALLA JYOTIPURA

VIKAS NAGAR, RAHON ROAD
AKBARPUR, KOLAR ROAD
AKBARPUR, KOLAR ROAD
ROHTAK

PHAGWARA PUNJAB
AMBALA CITY

LATUR MAHARASHTRA
PATNA BIHAR

PATNA BIHAR

PATNA BIHAR
JAMSHEDPUR
JABALPUR M.P
BILASPUR CHATISGARH
PATHANKOT PUNJAB
Dist: Jallandhar Punjab
INDORE M.P

KHANNA PUNIJAB
AMBALA CANTT

UP WEST

MADHYA PRADESH
KOTA  RAJASTHAN
MOTIHARI BIHAR
GAYA

KASGANJ U.P

MOHALI PUNJAB
KATIHAR BIHAR
SIHOR GUJARAT
JAMSHEDPUR

BASSI ROAD, SIRHIND PUNJAB
PO: MILLER GANJ, LUDHIANA PUNJAB
ALLAHABAD

SASARAM PO, Dist. Rohtas
HAJIPUR BIHAR
GURGAON HARYANA
JAUNPUR UP

KHATNI M.P

VARANASI U.P

MADHYA PRADESH
BIHAR

RANCHI

HISSAR HARYANA
NAWAN SHAHAR PUNJAB
BHOPAL

BHOPAL

HARYANA

134001
413512
800024
800024
800024
831012

495001

144106
452018
141401
133001
282007
481001
324009
845401
823001
207123
160062
854105
364240
831012
140406
141003
211011
821115
844101

222001
483501
221106
470002
802301
835217
125001
144514
462042
462042



